

2019-2020
School Year

Student's Name _____

Teacher _____

Date Lunch Needed _____

No payment required. We will charge the students account \$2.70 (students) and \$3.75 (guests)

Inclusion Solutions "LUNCH ON THE GO" Order Form

(entrée choices do not contain egg, gluten, soy, wheat, fish, nut and milk ingredients unless otherwise noted)

Choose One Sandwich

Deli Cheese Sandwich

American cheese (soy, dairy allergens present)

Served on Udi's gluten free hamburger bun (egg allergen present)

Deli Chicken Sandwich

Served on Udi's gluten free hamburger bun (egg allergen present)

Deli Ham Sandwich

Served on Udi's gluten free hamburger bun (egg allergen present)

Fruits and Veggies

Fresh Carrot Sticks

Fresh Fruit

Choose One Snack Bag of Chips

Baked Lay's Original Chips *(soy allergen present)*

Baked Cheetos *(milk allergen present)*

Baked Nacho Doritos *(milk allergen present)*

Choose Two Beverages

Assorted Juice Options *(Apple, Fruit Blend, Grape, Orange)*

Vanilla Soymilk *(for those with dairy allergies, soy allergen present)*

Please note: The Blue Valley Food & Nutrition Services Department checks the labels of the food products to get this information. It is the Foods & Nutrition Services policy to label the allergens when they are indicated as ingredients, not when the allergens are listed as cautionary statements. Manufacturers may change their product formulation or consistency of ingredients without our knowledge, and product availability may fluctuate. While we make every effort to identify ingredients, we cannot assure against these contingencies. It is ultimately the customer's responsibility to determine whether to question ingredients or eat selected foods. Blue Valley Food & Nutrition Services cannot guarantee the safety of students with life-threatening allergies. The Blue Valley Food & Nutrition Services Department takes steps to avoid cross contact but please realize the school cafeterias are not allergen free cafeteria environments.